SABE July 2021 semester

Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons) eceas
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STUDENT NO
1002058136
1001954349
1001954022
1002058134
1002058129
1002058152
1001954716
1001956936

STUDENT NAME
Eugenie Teo Jia Xuan
Won lJieYi

Lee Chun Bin

Lim Qian Wei

Soo Wei Zhe

Chong Hui Eng

Hue Jin Xuan

Wong Wai Kuen

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture pcran
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STUDENT NO
1001954328
1001954514
1001956980
1001849908
1001955902
1001851356
1001956747
1001850379
1001746645
1001955427
1001850790
1001747427
1002058450
1002162442
1001850570
1002059167
1001955387

STUDENT NAME
Liew Jingshan
Timothy Soo Jun Wei
Liew Xin Yi

Jaron Sim Shao lJie
Gan Jing Wen
Sidney Luke Chin Wen Jian
Yap Jien Yong

Tey Yu Xuan

Huang Sing Yau

Lum Kar Man

Lim Xin Yi

Lai Zhi Zhen

Tan Ke Er

Lew Si En

Lim Ke Zhen

Too Kar Yee

Melika Rasouli

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
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39
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1001746498
1002060619
1001850858
1001747446
1001956163
1001850343
1002060468
1001850335
1001957364
1002161570
1001851406
1001850025
1001849423
1002059057
1002061029
1002161132
1002161985
1002057428
1002058394
1001849784
1002058077
1001850447
1001849555
1001953260
1001953911
1001955608
1001747073
1001746759
1001955438
1001851136
1002059981
1001747604
1001954740
1001850102

Lean Soong En

Kok Pui Kee

Tan Yin Yee

Tan Wei Zhe

Hee Hui Ern

Valerie Tan Qin Rou
Sarah Gwen Sathyamoorthy
Sean Tan Seong Kean
Kong Vooi Kent

Lee Wai Yi

Wong Bing Shang
Diong lia Zhe

Tan Shi Kei

Ch'ng Wei Li

Lim Xiao Wen

Chia Gyun Yuen
Joanne Chan Wen Hui
Annette Chiew lJia Ying
Lok Chi Yin

Triny Cheng Xiao You
Serena Chong Yi Shuen
Ng Xin Ru

Choo Yee Lit Cassandra Vava
Lim Zhuan Yang

Ryan Pang Khang Yueh
Guma Sylvester Makajil
Tee Yi Qi

Edwin Seng Yong Wei
Choo Pei Yan

Koh Wen Xuan

Lim Jia Ying

Mandy Lai Ping Jie

Lim Jia Yong

Lee Hong Sheng

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture cua
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1001954125
1001954909
1001849683
1001746536
1001852112
1001849891
1002161750
1001747632
1001747426
1001852035
1002058662
1001957235
1001955931
1001955284
1001956771

STUDENT NO
1002162685
1001955491
1001746496
1002058812
1002061030
1001851313
1001957105
1001644964
1001747937
1002162169
1001955356
1001747862
1002161095
1002162166
1002060966

Koh Weng Jun

Tan Zi Ling

Dora Amelia Tanjung
Michelle Vun Yi Ling
Low Pui Yiu

Soh Hoo Ze Xiang
Lam Wai Hao

Lim Jiang Wei

Siaw Yong Shen
Sum Wen Jun

Lim Wei San

Andrea Chau Zhi Shuen

Chong Yi Rou
Tan LiYe
Aqil Bin Ahmad Feisal

STUDENT NAME
Wong Xin Hui
Ng Xin Yi

Hee Mei Jing

Fatini llliyin Binti Ismail

Safina Pratiwi Putri

Nur Adriana Binti Dzulkifli

Teoh May Xian
Jasmine Kho Tze Chee
Lim Khay Shin

Rocano Hadyancia
Jesslyn Low Wan Ying
Janice Ng Sze Vei
Choy Jun Hong
Clarice Carol

Celine ong Gaik Cheng

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
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1002060526
1302058150
1001849645
1002161709
1002162646
1002061001
1001850198
1002057395
1002061051
1001849785
1001850177
1001953663
1001849746
1001645705
1001850332
1001851249
1001850188
1001645191
1001749197

Ng Chi Quan

YapYiZi

Oon Shu Ling

Choong Hooi Yee

Tan Vikie

Sua Yong Rong

Lalithaa A/P Hari Kerishnan
Thong Hui Jie

Khoo Li Wen

Goh Kai Bin

Liew Zi Yu Adeline

Liew Yean Ling

Low Chi En

Samantha Cheng Li Yuan
Luk Zhi Cheng

Chen Shu Hui

TanYe Qi

Chung Syn Mie

Lim Zi Hong

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture



