SABE July 2021 semester

Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons) [BCEQS]				
NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME	
1	1002058136	Eugenie Teo Jia Xuan	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
2	1001954349	Won Jie Yi	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
3	1001954022	Lee Chun Bin	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
4	1002058134	Lim Qian Wei	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
5	1002058129	Soo Wei Zhe	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
6	1002058152	Chong Hui Eng	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
7	1001954716	Hue Jin Xuan	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	
8	1001956936	Wong Wai Kuen	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)	

Bachel	<mark>or of Scie</mark>	ence (Hons) in Architecture [BCRAT]	
NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001954328	Liew Jingshan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
2	1001954514	Timothy Soo Jun Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
3	1001956980	Liew Xin Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
4	1001849908	Jaron Sim Shao Jie	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
5	1001955902	Gan Jing Wen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
6	1001851356	Sidney Luke Chin Wen Jian	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
7	1001956747	Yap Jien Yong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
8	1001850379	Tey Yu Xuan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
9	1001746645	Huang Sing Yau	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
10	1001955427	Lum Kar Man	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
11	1001850790	Lim Xin Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
12	1001747427	Lai Zhi Zhen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
13	1002058450	Tan Ke Er	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
14	1002162442	Lew Si En	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
15	1001850570	Lim Ke Zhen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
16	1002059167	Too Kar Yee	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
17	1001955387	Melika Rasouli	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

18	1001746409	Lean Soong En	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
19	1001740498		Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
20	1002060619		
	1001830838		Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
21 22	1001747446		Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
			Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
23		Valerie Tan Qin Rou	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
24		Sarah Gwen Sathyamoorthy	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
25		Sean Tan Seong Kean	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
26		Kong Vooi Kent	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
27	1002161570		Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
28		Wong Bing Shang	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
29		Diong Jia Zhe	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
30	1001849423		Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
31	1002059057	-	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
32		Lim Xiao Wen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
33		Chia Gyun Yuen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
34	1002161985	Joanne Chan Wen Hui	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
35	1002057428	Annette Chiew Jia Ying	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
36	1002058394	Lok Chi Yin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
37	1001849784	Triny Cheng Xiao You	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
38	1002058077	Serena Chong Yi Shuen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
39	1001850447	Ng Xin Ru	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
40	1001849555	Choo Yee Lit Cassandra Vava	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
41	1001953260	Lim Zhuan Yang	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
42	1001953911	Ryan Pang Khang Yueh	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
43	1001955608	Guma Sylvester Makajil	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
44	1001747073	Tee Yi Qi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
45	1001746759	Edwin Seng Yong Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
46		Choo Pei Yan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
47	1001851136	Koh Wen Xuan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
48	1002059981	Lim Jia Ying	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
49	1001747604	Mandy Lai Ping Jie	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
50	1001954740		Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
51		Lee Hong Sheng	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
	_	5 5	,

52	1001954125	Koh Weng Jun	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
53	1001954909	Tan Zi Ling	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
54	1001849683	Dora Amelia Tanjung	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
55	1001746536	Michelle Vun Yi Ling	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
56	1001852112	Low Pui Yiu	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
57	1001849891	Soh Hoo Ze Xiang	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
58	1002161750	Lam Wai Hao	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
59	1001747632	Lim Jiang Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
60	1001747426	Siaw Yong Shen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
61	1001852035	Sum Wen Jun	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
62	1002058662	Lim Wei San	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
63	1001957235	Andrea Chau Zhi Shuen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
64	1001955931	Chong Yi Rou	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
65	1001955284	Tan Li Ye	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
66	1001956771	Aqil Bin Ahmad Feisal	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

Bachel	lor of Arts	(Hons) in Interior Architecture [BCRIA]	
NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1002162685	Wong Xin Hui	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
2	1001955491	Ng Xin Yi	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
3	1001746496	Hee Mei Jing	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
4	1002058812	Fatini Illiyin Binti Ismail	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
5	1002061030	Safina Pratiwi Putri	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
6	1001851313	Nur Adriana Binti Dzulkifli	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
7	1001957105	Teoh May Xian	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
8	1001644964	Jasmine Kho Tze Chee	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
9	1001747937	Lim Khay Shin	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
10	1002162169	Rocano Hadyancia	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
11	1001955356	Jesslyn Low Wan Ying	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
12	1001747862	Janice Ng Sze Vei	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
13	1002161095	Choy Jun Hong	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
14	1002162166	Clarice Carol	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
15	1002060966	Celine ong Gaik Cheng	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture

16	1002060526	Ng Chi Quan	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
17	1302058150	Yap Yi Zi	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
18	1001849645	Oon Shu Ling	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
19	1002161709	Choong Hooi Yee	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
20	1002162646	Tan Vikie	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
21	1002061001	Sua Yong Rong	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
22	1001850198	Lalithaa A/P Hari Kerishnan	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
23	1002057395	Thong Hui Jie	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
24	1002061051	Khoo Li Wen	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
25	1001849785	Goh Kai Bin	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
26	1001850177	Liew Zi Yu Adeline	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
27	1001953663	Liew Yean Ling	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
28	1001849746	Low Chi En	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
29	1001645705	Samantha Cheng Li Yuan	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
30	1001850332	Luk Zhi Cheng	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
31	1001851249	Chen Shu Hui	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
32	1001850188	Tan Ye Qi	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
33	1001645191	Chung Syn Mie	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
34	1001749197	Lim Zi Hong	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture